

1

Bexley Police Department Case Report

Page: 1 10/02/2020

Incident #: 20BEX-9425-OF

Call #: 20-9425

Date/Time Reported: 09/30/2020 2313 Report Date/Time: 09/30/2020 2348

Occurred Between: 09/30/2020 1715-09/30/2020 2230

Status: Incident Unfounded

Reporting Officer: Patrol Officer Darren Briley Approving Officer: Patrol Sergeant Bernard Hanna

Signature: ____

OCCURRED: 09/30/2020

OFFENSE(S) ATTEMPTED TYPE DEGREE LOCATION TYPE: SINGLE FAMILY HOME Zone: South 951 SHERIDAN AVE BEXLEY OH 43209 Burglary $_$ trespass Occ/strucw/intent commit crime Felony 2 2911 2911.12A2 29

VICTIM(S) SEX RACE AGE SSN PHONE

М

22

DOB: EMPLOYER: ETHNICITY:

VICTIM CONNECTED TO OFFENSE NUMBER(S): 1

NARRATIVE FOR PATROL OFFICER DARREN C BRILEY

1915

Ref: 20BEX-9425-OF

On 09/30/2020 victim reports \$50-\$60 cash missing from his bedroom. Victim stated he was gone from the residence for a couple hours and upon return noticed the money missing. No method of entry or suspects are known at this time.

Portions of this report have been redacted **